IOWA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

2023 ASSESSED VALUATIONS FOR GASAND ELECTRIC UTILITIES

TO THE AUDITOR OF BREMER COUNTY, IOWA
ALLAMAKEE- CLAYTON ELEC. COOP - Cooper ative #4203

District Name Utility
09-0190 DAY TON TWP/SUMNER-FREDERICKSBURG SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE dist
09-0191 DAYTON TWP/SUMNER-FREDERICKSBURG SCHOOL/SUMNER FIRE dist
09-0235 SUMNER TWP/SUMNER-FREDERICKSBURG SCHOOL/SUMNER FIRE dist

COMPANY TOTAL

BASIN ELECTRIC POWER COOP- GASDIVISION - Gas#5371

District Name Utility
09-0041 READLYN CITY/WAPSIE VALLEY SCH gas
09-0042 SUMNER CITY/SUMN FRED SCH gas
09-0044 TRIPOLI CITY/TRIPOLI SCH gas
09-0210 FREMONT TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE gas
09-0211 FREMONT TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/ SUMNER FIRE gas
09-0228 MAXFIELD TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/DENVER FIRE gas
09-0229 MAXFIELD TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/READLYN FIRE gas
09-0235 SUMNER TWP/SUMNER-FREDERICKSBURG SCHOOL/SUMNER FIRE gas

COMPANY TOTAL

BLACK HILLSENERGY CORP. - Gas #5393

District Name Utility
09-0041 READLYN CITY/WAPSIE VALLEY SCH gas
09-0042 SUMNER CITY/SUMN FRED SCH gas
09-0044 TRIPOLI CITY/TRIPOLI SCH gas
09-0210 FREMONT TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE gas
09-0211 FREMONT TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/ SUMNER FIRE gas
09-0228 MAXFIELD TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/DENVER FIRE gas
09-0229 MAXFIELD TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/READLYN FIRE gas
09-0235 SUMNER TWP/SUMNER-FREDERICKSBURG SCHOOL/SUMNER FIRE gas

COMPANY TOTAL

Assd Value
6,846
10,828
28,863
46537

Assd Value

IO o o o o o o o o

Assd Value
127,709
480,284
283,495

20,700
4,600
6,245
7,190

24,141

954,364

Txbl Value
1,321
2,090
5,570
8,981

Txbl Value
8

33

18

a N B O N

Txbl Value
18,280
68,745
40,578

2,963
658

894
1,029
3,455
136,602



BUTLER COUNTY REC - Cooper ative #4218

District Name

09-0190
09-0191
09-0192
09-0194
09-0195
09-0196
09-0197
09-0198
09-0199
09-0200
09-0201
09-0202
09-0203
09-0204
09-0205
09-0207
09-0208
09-0209

DAYTON TWP/SUMNER-FREDERICK SBURG SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE
DAYTON TWP/SUMNER-FREDERICKSBURG SCHOOL/SUMNER FIRE
DAYTON TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE

DAYTON TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/SUMNER FIRE

DAYTON TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/READLYN FIRE

DAYTON TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/SUMNER FIRE

DOUGLAS TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/FREDERIKA (TRIPOLI) FIRE
DOUGLAS TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/PLAINFIELD FIRE

DOUGLAS TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/FREDERIKA FIRE

DOUGLAS TWP/NASHUA-PLAINFIELD SCHOOL/PLAINFIELD FIRE
DOUGLAS TWP/NASHUA-PLAINFIELD SCHOOL/FREDERIKA FIRE
DOUGLAS TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/PLAINFIELD FIRE
FRANKLIN TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/READLYN FIRE
FRANKLIN TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/ORAN FIRE

FRANKLIN TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/FAIRBANK FIRE
FREDERIKA TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/ TRIPOLI FIRE

FREDERIKA TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/ FREDERIKA FIRE

FREDERIKA TWP/SUMNER-FREDERICKSBURG SCHOOL/FREDERIKA

FIRE (NICC)

09-0210
09-0211
09-0212
09-0218
09-0219
09-0220
09-0221

09-0222
(HCO)

09-0223
09-0224
09-0225

FREMONT TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE

FREMONT TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/ SUMNER FIRE

FREMONT TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE

LAFAYETTE TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/WAVERLY FIRE
LAFAYETTE TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/PLAINFIELD FIRE
LAFAYETTE TWP/NASHUA-PLAINFIELD SCHOOL/PLAINFIELD FIRE
LEROY TWP/ SUMNER-FREDERICKSBURG SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE
LEROY TWP/ SUMNER-FREDERICKSBURG SCHOOL/FREDERIKA FIRE

LEROY TWP/ SUMNER-FREDERICKSBURG SCHOOL/SUMNER FIRE (HCC)

LEROY TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE
LEROY TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/FREDERIKA FIRE

Utility

dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist

dist

dist
dist

dist

o3

st
dist
dist

Assd Value

276,851
438,110
2,639
60,638
129,126
90,169
186,803
116,799
278,881
178,005
120,588
87,584
192,003
310,218
54,523
146,743
225,632

10,201

709,518
157,230

16,194
285,315
110,070

50,965
145,957

51,617

145,379
50,272
123,767

Txbl Value
47,228
74,737

450
10,344
22,027
15,382
31,867
19,925
47,574
30,366
20,571
14,941
32,754
52,920

9,301
25,033
38,490

1,756

121,036
26,822
2,763
48,672
18,777
8,694
24,899

8,805

24,800
8,576
21,113



09-0226
09-0228
09-0229
09-0230
09-0231
09-0232
09-0233
09-0234
09-0235
09-0236
09-0237
09-0238
09-0239

LEROY TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/SUMNER FIRE

MAXFIELD TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/DENVER FIRE
MAXFIELD TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/READLYN FIRE
MAXFIELD TWP/DENVER SCHOOL/DENVER FIRE

MAXFIELD TWP/DENVER SCHOOL/READLYN FIRE

POLK TWP/NASHUA-PLAINFIELD SCHOOL/PLAINFIELD FIRE
POLK TWP/NASHUA-PLAINFIELD SCHOOL/NASHUA FIRE

POLK TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/PLAINFIELD FIRE
SUMNER TWP/SUMNER-FREDERICK SBURG SCHOOL/SUMNER FIRE
WARREN TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE
WARREN TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/WAVERLY FIRE
WARREN TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE

WARREN TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/WAVERLY FIRE

CORN BELT POWER COOP - Cooper ative #4240

District Name

09-0190
09-0191
09-0197
09-0198
09-0199
09-0200
09-0201
09-0202
09-0207
09-0208
09-0210
09-0211
09-0213
09-0218
09-0219
09-0220
09-0221

DAYTON TWP/SUMNER-FREDERICKSBURG SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE
DAYTON TWP/SUMNER-FREDERICK SBURG SCHOOL/SUMNER FIRE
DOUGLAS TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/FREDERIKA (TRIPOLI) FIRE
DOUGLAS TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/PLAINFIELD FIRE

DOUGLAS TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/FREDERIKA FIRE

DOUGLAS TWP/NASHUA-PLAINFIELD SCHOOL/PLAINFIELD FIRE
DOUGLAS TWP/NASHUA-PLAINFIELD SCHOOL/FREDERIKA FIRE
DOUGLAS TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/PLAINFIELD FIRE
FREDERIKA TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/ TRIPOLI FIRE

FREDERIKA TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/ FREDERIKA FIRE

FREMONT TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE

FREMONT TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/ SUMNER FIRE

JACKSON TWP/JANESVILLE SCHOOL/JANESVILLE FIRE
LAFAYETTE TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/WAVERLY FIRE
LAFAYETTE TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/PLAINFIELD FIRE
LAFAYETTE TWP/NASHUA-PLAINFIELD SCHOOL/PLAINFIELD FIRE
LEROY TWP/ SUMNER-FREDERICKSBURG SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE

dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist

Utility
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans

trans

COMPANY TOTAL

45,274
27,313
31,570
2,654
2,504
1,186,251
77,974
31,276
829,934
34,578
68,642
123,778
36,282
7,249,917

Assd Value
2,152,722
3,406,623

77,658
48,558
115,971
75,072
50,909
145,334
200,509
308,289
257,825
57,096
169,583
179,751
69,291
266,044
30,929

7,723
4,659
5,385
453

427
202,362
13,302
5,335
141,578
5,899
11,710
21,115
6,189
1,236,760

Txbl Value
747,149
1,182,343
26,953
16,853
40,250
26,055
17,669
50,441
69,591
106,998
89,484
19,816
58,858
62,387
24,049
92,336
10,735



00-0222 LEROY TWP/ SUMNER-FREDERICK SBURG SCHOOL/FREDERIKA FIRE
(HCC)

09-0223 LEROY TWP/ SUMNER-FREDERICKSBURG SCHOOL/SUMNER FIRE (HCC)
09-0224 LEROY TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE

09-0225 LEROY TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/FREDERIKA FIRE

09-0226 LEROY TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/SUMNER FIRE

09-0232 POLK TWP/NASHUA-PLAINFIELD SCHOOL/PLAINFIELD FIRE

09-0233 POLK TWP/NASHUA-PLAINFIELD SCHOOL/NASHUA FIRE

09-0234 POLK TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/PLAINFIELD FIRE
09-0235 SUMNER TWP/SUMNER-FREDERICKSBURG SCHOOL/SUMNER FIRE
09-0236  WARREN TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE
09-0237 WARREN TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/WAVERLY FIRE
09-0241 WASHINGTON TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/WAVERLY FIRE

CORN BELT POWER COOP- GASDIVISION - Gas #5372
District Name

09-0041 READLYN CITY/WAPSIE VALLEY SCH

09-0042 SUMNER CITY/SUMN FRED SCH

09-0044 TRIPOLI CITY/TRIPOLI SCH

09-0210 FREMONT TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE

09-0211 FREMONT TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/ SUMNER FIRE

09-0228 MAXFIELD TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/DENVER FIRE

09-0229 MAXFIELD TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/READLYN FIRE

09-0235 SUMNER TWP/SUMNER-FREDERICKSBURG SCHOOL/SUMNER FIRE

DENVER MUNC. ELEC. UTILITIES- Transmission Line #3245
District Name

09-0215 JEFFERSON TWP/DENVER SCHOOL/DENVER FIRE

09-0230 MAXFIELD TWP/DENVER SCHOOL/DENVER FIRE

09-0231 MAXFIELD TWP/DENVER SCHOOL/READLYN FIRE

EAST CENTRAL IOWA REC - Cooper ative #4246

District Name

trans 10,956
trans 30,841
trans 16,675
trans 41,024
trans 15,026
trans 613,807
trans 40,367
trans 24,214
trans 1,925,614
trans 97,380
trans 193,362
trans 227,748

COMPANY TOTAL 10,849,178
Utility Assd Value
gas 0
gas 0
gas 0
gas 0
gas 0
gas 0
gas 0
gas 0

COMPANY TOTAL 0

Utility Assd Value
trans 18,953
trans 4,917
trans 4,635

COMPANY TOTAL 28,505

Utility Assd Value

3,803

10,704
5,787
14,238
5,215
213,035
14,010
8,404
668,327
33,798
67,111
79,045
3,765,444

Txbl Value
23
90
49

[N o G|

=

Txbl Value
19,796
5,136

4,841
29,773

Txbl Value



09-0203
09-0204
09-0205

FRANKLIN TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/READLYN FIRE
FRANKLIN TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/ORAN FIRE
FRANKLIN TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/FAIRBANK FIRE

INTERSTATE POWER & LIGHT CO. - Electric #7363

District Name

09-0036
09-0041
09-0044
09-0190
09-0191
09-0195
09-0196
09-0197
09-0198
09-0199
09-0203
09-0204
09-0205
09-0207
09-0208
09-0209

FREDERIKA CITY/TRIPOLI SCH

READLYN CITY/WAPSIE VALLEY SCH

TRIPOLI CITY/TRIPOLI SCH

DAYTON TWP/SUMNER-FREDERICK SBURG SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE
DAYTON TWP/SUMNER-FREDERICK SBURG SCHOOL/SUMNER FIRE
DAYTON TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/READLYN FIRE

DAYTON TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/SUMNER FIRE

DOUGLAS TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/FREDERIKA (TRIPOLI) FIRE
DOUGLAS TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/PLAINFIELD FIRE

DOUGLAS TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/FREDERIKA FIRE

FRANKLIN TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/READLYN FIRE
FRANKLIN TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/ORAN FIRE

FRANKLIN TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/FAIRBANK FIRE
FREDERIKA TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/ TRIPOLI FIRE

FREDERIKA TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/ FREDERIKA FIRE

FREDERIKA TWP/SUMNER-FREDERICKSBURG SCHOOL/FREDERIKA

FIRE (NICC)

09-0210
09-0211
09-0215
09-0217
09-0228
09-0228
09-0229
09-0229
09-0230
09-0231

FREMONT TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE

FREMONT TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/ SUMNER FIRE

JEFFERSON TWP/DENVER SCHOOL/DENVER FIRE

JEFFERSON TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/DENVER FIRE
MAXFIELD TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/DENVER FIRE
MAXFIELD TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/DENVER FIRE
MAXFIELD TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/READLYN FIRE
MAXFIELD TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/READLYN FIRE
MAXFIELD TWP/DENVER SCHOOL/DENVER FIRE

MAXFIELD TWP/DENVER SCHOOL/READLYN FIRE

dist
dist
dist
COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
elec
elec
elec
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans

trans
trans

trans
trans
trans
trans
elec

trans
elec

trans
trans

trans

40,141
64,862
11,400
116,403

Assd Value
439,627
224,650

2,900,117
921,156
1,457,229
46,393
32,381
129,712
80,961
193,502
87,111
140,706
24,851
539,713
829,706

59,079

1,027,347
227,481
2,276,219
103,557
24,162
1,904,800
27,673
2,201,560
2,123,463
2,001,310

4,853
7,842
1,378
14073

Txbl Value
65,344
33,391

431,059
136,916
216,595
6,895
4,813
19,280
12,033
28,762
12,948
20,914
3,694
80,221
123,323

8,781

152,699
33,811
338,326
15,392
3,591
283,120
4,113
327,229
315,621
297,465



09-0235 SUMNER TWP/SUMNER-FREDERICKSBURG SCHOOL/SUMNER FIRE
09-0236  WARREN TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE
09-0237 WARREN TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/WAVERLY FIRE
09-0238 WARREN TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE

09-0239 WARREN TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/WAVERLY FIRE

09-0241 WASHINGTON TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/WAVERLY FIRE

INTERSTATE POWER & LIGHT CO. - Gas#5363

District Name

09-0041 READLYN CITY/WAPSIE VALLEY SCH

09-0042 SUMNER CITY/SUMN FRED SCH

09-0044 TRIPOLI CITY/TRIPOLI SCH

09-0210 FREMONT TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE

09-0211 FREMONT TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/ SUMNER FIRE

09-0228 MAXFIELD TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/DENVER FIRE

09-0229 MAXFIELD TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/READLYN FIRE

09-0235 SUMNER TWP/SUMNER-FREDERICKSBURG SCHOOL/SUMNER FIRE

ITC MIDWEST LLC - Transmission Line #3390

District Name

09-0044 TRIPOLI CITY/TRIPOLI SCH

09-0203 FRANKLIN TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/READLYN FIRE
09-0204 FRANKLIN TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/ORAN FIRE

09-0205 FRANKLIN TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/FAIRBANK FIRE
09-0210 FREMONT TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/TRIPOL| FIRE

09-0211 FREMONT TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/ SUMNER FIRE

09-0212 FREMONT TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/TRIPOLI| FIRE

09-0221 LEROY TWP/ SUMNER-FREDERICK SBURG SCHOOL/TRIPOL| FIRE

09-0222 LEROY TWP/ SUMNER-FREDERICK SBURG SCHOOL/FREDERIKA FIRE
(HCC)

09-0223 LEROY TWP/ SUMNER-FREDERICKSBURG SCHOOL/SUMNER FIRE (HCC)
09-0224 LEROY TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE
09-0225 LEROY TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/FREDERIKA FIRE

trans 36,233
trans 737,931
trans 1,464,390
trans 172,742
trans 50,596
trans 312,423

COMPANY TOTAL 22,798,781
Utility Assd Value
gas 0
gas 0
gas 0
gas 0
gas 0
gas 0
gas 0
gas 0

COMPANY TOTAL 0

Utility Assd Value
trans 336,935
trans 287,323
trans 464,263
trans 81,604
trans 633,730
trans 140,393
trans 155,842
trans 232,364
trans 82,168
trans 231,469
trans 17,304
trans 42,526

5,385
109,682
217,660

25,675
7,521
46,437
3,388,696

Txbl Value
6,125
24,216
12,898
1,344

298

428

493

1,802
47,604

Txbl Value
23,033
19,641
31,737

5,578
43,321
9,597
10,653
15,884

5,617

15,823
1,183
2,907



09-0226
09-0228
09-0229
09-0235

LEROY TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/SUMNER FIRE

MAXFIELD TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/DENVER FIRE
MAXFIELD TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/READLYN FIRE
SUMNER TWP/SUMNER-FREDERICKSBURG SCHOOL/SUMNER FIRE

MID AMERICAN ENERGY - Electric #7289

District Name

09-0034
09-0038
09-0040
09-0044
09-0046
09-0197
09-0198
09-0199
09-0203
09-0204
09-0205
09-0206
09-0210
09-0211
09-0213
09-0214
09-0215
09-0216
09-0217
09-0218
09-0219
09-0220
09-0228
09-0229
09-0230
09-0231

DENVER CITY/DENVER SCH

JANESVILLE CITY/JANESVILLE SCH

PLAINFIELD CITY/NASHUA PLAINFIELD SCH

TRIPOLI CITY/TRIPOLI SCH

WAVERLY CITY/WAVERLY SHELL ROCK SCH

DOUGLAS TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/FREDERIKA (TRIPOLI) FIRE
DOUGLAS TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/PLAINFIELD FIRE

DOUGLAS TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/FREDERIKA FIRE

FRANKLIN TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/READLYN FIRE
FRANKLIN TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/ORAN FIRE

FRANKLIN TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/FAIRBANK FIRE
FRANKLIN TWP/DUNKERTON SCHOOL/READLYN FIRE

FREMONT TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE

FREMONT TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/ SUMNER FIRE

JACKSON TWP/JANESVILLE SCHOOL/JANESVILLE FIRE

JACKSON TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/JANESVILLE FIRE
JEFFERSON TWP/DENVER SCHOOL/DENVER FIRE

JEFFERSON TWP/JANESVILL SCHOOL/DENVER FIRE

JEFFERSON TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/DENVER FIRE
LAFAYETTE TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/WAVERLY FIRE
LAFAYETTE TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/PLAINFIELD FIRE
LAFAYETTE TWP/NASHUA-PLAINFIELD SCHOOL/PLAINFIELD FIRE
MAXFIELD TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/DENVER FIRE
MAXFIELD TWP/WAPSIE VALLEY SCHOOL/READLYN FIRE
MAXFIELD TWP/DENVER SCHOOL/DENVER FIRE

MAXFIELD TWP/DENVER SCHOOL/READLYN FIRE

trans
trans
trans

trans

Utility
elec
elec
elec
elec
elec
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans

trans

COMPANY TOTAL

15,545
100,137
115,777
241,439

3,178,819

Assd Value
251,678
1,452,561
471,644
13,587
25,177
6,174
4,562
12,091
164,372
264,492
45,953
64,888
115,218
25,328
1,942,138
930,671
4,699,167
172,951
107,155
8,088,872
3,119,951
405,379
31,925
34,835
94,867
87,949

1,063
6,845
7,914
16,505
217.301

Txbl Value
78,770
454,625
147,616
4,252
7,380
1,932
1,428
3,784
51,445
82,781
14,382
20,308
36,061
7,927
607,853
291,283
1,470,752
54,130
33,537
2,531,668
976,487
126,876
9,992
10,902
29,692
27,526



09-0232
09-0232
09-0233
09-0233
09-0235
09-0236
09-0236
09-0237
09-0237
09-0238
09-0239
09-0241

POLK TWP/NASHUA-PLAINFIELD SCHOOL/PLAINFIELD FIRE

POLK TWP/NASHUA-PLAINFIELD SCHOOL/PLAINFIELD FIRE

POLK TWP/NASHUA-PLAINFIELD SCHOOL/NASHUA FIRE

POLK TWP/NASHUA-PLAINFIELD SCHOOL/NASHUA FIRE

SUMNER TWP/SUMNER-FREDERICKSBURG SCHOOL/SUMNER FIRE
WARREN TWP/WAVERLY -SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE
WARREN TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE
WARREN TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/WAVERLY FIRE
WARREN TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/WAVERLY FIRE
WARREN TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/TRIPOLI FIRE

WARREN TWP/TRIPOLI SCHOOL/WAVERLY FIRE

WASHINGTON TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/WAVERLY FIRE

MID AMERICAN ENERGY - Gas #5289

District Name

09-0034
09-0038
09-0040
09-0046
09-0215
09-0232
09-0233
09-0241

DENVER CITY/DENVER SCH

JANESVILLE CITY/JANESVILLE SCH

PLAINFIELD CITY/NASHUA PLAINFIELD SCH

WAVERLY CITY/WAVERLY SHELL ROCK SCH

JEFFERSON TWP/DENVER SCHOOL/DENVER FIRE

POLK TWP/NASHUA-PLAINFIELD SCHOOL/PLAINFIELD FIRE

POLK TWP/NASHUA-PLAINFIELD SCHOOL/NASHUA FIRE
WASHINGTON TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/WAVERLY FIRE

SUMNER MUNC. LIGHT - Transmission Line #3328

District Name

09-0235

SUMNER TWP/SUMNER-FREDERICKSBURG SCHOOL/SUMNER FIRE

WAVERLY MUNICIPAL ELEC. - Transmission Line #3338

District Name

09-0046
09-0214

WAVERLY CITY/WAVERLY SHELL ROCK SCH
JACKSON TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/JANESVILLE FIRE

elec
trans
elec
trans
trans
elec
trans
elec
trans
trans
trans
trans

COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas

COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
trans

COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
trans

trans

6,745
2,392,286
2,192
156,688
215,979
32,642
476,413
63,125
2,793,814
315,299
93,560
1,354,909
30,537,237

Assd Value
464,003
229,952
121,396

2,746,249
345,682
21,898
1,454
13,786
3,944,420

Assd Value
1,339
1,339

Assd Value
2,197,124
158,009

2,111
748,741
686
49,040
67,597
10,216
149,108
19,757
874,412
98,683
29,282
424,061
9,557,583

Txbl Value
111,462
55,205
29,257
658,542
83,858
5,393

357

3,373
947447

Txbl Value
55
55

Txbl Value
976,942
70,258



09-0217
09-0218
09-0219
09-0236
09-0237
09-0241

JEFFERSON TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/DENVER FIRE
LAFAYETTE TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/WAVERLY FIRE
LAFAYETTE TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/PLAINFIELD FIRE
WARREN TWP/WAVERLY -SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/TRIPOL| FIRE
WARREN TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/WAVERLY FIRE
WASHINGTON TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/WAVERLY FIRE

WESTERN MINNESOTA MUNC GAS - Gas #5374

District Name

09-0034
09-0038
09-0040
09-0046
09-0215
09-0232
09-0233
09-0241

DENVER CITY/DENVER SCH

JANESVILLE CITY/JANESVILLE SCH

PLAINFIELD CITY/NASHUA PLAINFIELD SCH

WAVERLY CITY/WAVERLY SHELL ROCK SCH

JEFFERSON TWP/DENVER SCHOOL/DENVER FIRE

POLK TWP/NASHUA-PLAINFIELD SCHOOL/PLAINFIELD FIRE

POLK TWP/NASHUA-PLAINFIELD SCHOOL/NASHUA FIRE
WASHINGTON TWP/WAVERLY-SHELL ROCK SCHOOL/WAVERLY FIRE

trans
trans
trans
trans
trans

trans

Utility

gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas

gas

82,016
53,877
20,785
78,211
155,271
269,434
COMPANY TOTAL 3,014,727

Assd Value

IO o o o o o o o o

COMPANY TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL 82,720,227

36,468
23,956
9,242
34,776
69,041
119,803
1,340,486

Txbl Value
1,040

508

294

5,885

966

80

5

45

8,823
20,699,869



